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2022-2023
SCHOOL CALENDAR YEAR
Thursday, August 11



           
Enrollment - First Student Day

Monday, September 5


          
No School - Labor Day

Monday - Friday, October 17– October 21
          
No School - Fall Break
Thursday & Friday, November 24 & 25

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
Wednesday, December 21                                              Early Release/PD for Teachers 
Thursday, December 22


        
No School - First Day of Holiday Vacation

Tuesday, January 3,2023


          
Return to School
Monday, February 20



          
Winter Vacation/Make-up Day

Monday - Friday, March 20 – March 24
         
No School - Spring Break

Friday, May 19

         
             

             Senior Mass and Awards 
Friday, May 19                                                                  Last Day of School/Early Release/PD for teachers

Saturday, May 20



         
Senior Graduation 
*** May Additional Snow Make-up Days: May 21-26

The last student day would be May 19, unless more make-up days are needed.  Number of days lost will determine the final date of school.  If necessary, the calendar will be extended to comply with the law. 
